FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) RECORI (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4794)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ 1011 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	129880
1. Name of conveying party(ies): MORTON INTERNATIONAL, INC.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: AUTOLIV ASP, INC. Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership X ☐ Corporation-State INDIANA ☐ Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☑ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name ☐ Other See attached Cert. fr SecState ☐ Indiana Execution Date: filed 4/23/97; Effect. 5/1/97 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Street Address: 3359 AIRPORT ROAD City: OCDEN State: UTAH ZIP84495 - 156 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership XX Corporation-State INDIANA Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designations attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers attempts Additional numbers attempts	B. Trademark Registration No. (s) No. 2,042,774 - MORLIFE Hached? D Yes M No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: GERALD K. WHITE Reg.No.26611 Internal Address: PATENT & TRADEMARK DEPT. 110RTON INTERNATIONAL, INC.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 100 North Riverside Plaza	8. Deposit account number:
	<u>1384722</u>
City: CHICAGO State: IL ZIP6.06.06 15.96	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

ALBERT J. BELANGER

Name of Person Signing

3/16/99

Date

nostcard

AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned, GERALD K. WHITE, affirms that he has compared the attached copy of a Certificate of Fact, regarding the merger and name change of MORTON INTERNATIONAL, INC. an INDIANA corporation, to AUTOLIV ASP, INC., an INDIANA corporation, with the original Certificate prepared and certified by the Secretary of State of INDIANA, and he affirms that said copy is a true and exact representation of the original Certificate of Fact.

Signed this 16th day of August, 1999, at Chicago, Illinois, U.S.A.

Merall V. Was	
=======================================	

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) ss.
COUNTY OF COOK)

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 16th day of August, 1999.

Albert J. Belanger, Notary Public

/ajb TRUCOPY2.DOC

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
ALBERT J. BELANGER
Notary Public, State of Illineis
My Commission Exp. 07/09/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 001950 FRAME: 0491

STATE OF INDIANA

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

To Whom These Presents Come, Greeting:

I, Sue Anne Gilroy, Secretary of State of Indiana, do hereby certify that I am, by virtue of the laws of the State of Indiana, the custodian of the corporate records and the proper official to execute this certificate.

I further certify that records of this office disclose that Articles of Merger were filed in this office bearing an approved and filed date of May 1, 1997 merging

ASP MERGER SUB INC.
non-survivor, a Delaware corporation

with and into

MORTON INTERNATIONAL, INC. survivor, an Indiana corporation

whose name (after the merger) is **AUTOLIV ASP, INC.**, which is the surviving Indiana corporation.

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, this Seventeenth day of September, 1997.

Sue arw Hillay
SUE ANNE GILROY, Secretary of State

Deputy